DRILLERS LOG

=/
Company: Mark Morrison Contractor: EK Energy LLC
License# 33977
Farm: Kimberlin County:-AtterrLO \ S0~
Well No: k-9 Sec: 3 TWP:27 R16E
API: 15-205-28151-00-00 Location: 743 FSL
Surface Pipe: 40' Location: 1719 FWL
Spot: SE-NW-SE-SW
Thickness Formation Depth Remarks
SOIL & CLAY 3 Drilled 97/8 Hole Set 7"
37 LIME 40 Drilled 5 7/8 HOLE
112 SHALE 152
23 LIME 175
41 SHALE 216 Started  5/20/2013
32 LIME 248 Finished 5/21/2013
70 SHALE 318
10 LIME 328
18 SHALE 346 T.D. Hole 1010
173 LIME 519 T.D. PIPE 983.40
112 SHALE 631 OIL PATCH PIPE TALLEY
12 LIME 643
76 SHALE 719
31 LIME 750
29 SHALE 779
16 LIME 795
7 SHALE 802
4 LIME 806
129 SHALE 935
8 OIL SAND 943
1 COAL 944
TD SHALE 1010




